		と対応者 単種	of the local sectors			如在中国主义	
S. 1	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		的行 这	研究者中心		自己的时间可	18 S 7
1	MX IX	a. 用户语言记述	Sec. 2. 1	해외 안 (등)		で記録した	
11	(YLAL		47 M B B B B B	用出版的情報		网络中的运行	S 8 /
0 P	LY / Mark			「日本の構成	동생 소리	动的 法的 科尔	
1.1	SFAR	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1			1.	PLAN AND	1.500
1	S. 7 1. 1897			antes antes	Part Land		
-				Press .			
	NY STATE	4 + 34 4		trine -		調査問題を	
9 er	1 1 1 1 1	1 1 2 2 2	6 Sec.		1995年1月1日	的复数形式	
2	/ *****	7" A E	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	-			1400
1		1- 10-	-	126 11	A) 11	116 -	1
F		5 LA .		INU'	V V / 18	N	
			. 11 Janie	김 성격 문의 관		영상 전망 것 것	10.11
	525 Mair	1 Strewat		경고관로 나			1
	AL 144 AL 14 A 4 A 444 4 4			5 A. A.	<i></i>	and the second	S

Klamath Falls, O:egon 97601 (503) 884-5137

ATC 05048242

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE -

Vol_mg/ page 3909:

DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE

'95 DEI 20 A11:41

The undersigned as Tructue or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:

Dated	: JANUARY 3, 1985 Recorded : JANUARY 3, 1985
Fee Number	: 44633 Book : M85 Page : 79
County Of	: Klamath
State Of	: Oregon
Trustor	GARY RICHARD CHERRY AND LINDA LOU CHERRY
Trustee	: ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
Seneficiary	STATE OF OREGON, BY AND THROUGH THE DIRECTOR OF VETRANS' AFFAIRS

having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.

Date 1 OCTOBER 26, 1998 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY MARLENE State Of Oregon OFFICIAL SEAL MULIE E. LITTLE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON County Of_____Klamath MAG 31499 OCTOBER 26, 19 98. Personally appeared_ MARLENE T. ADDINGTON duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO Belore Me-ASPEN TITLE ATTN: PAM Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 7-30-02 (Soul) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at request of	Aspen Title & Escrow the 26th	
of <u>October</u>	A.D., 19 98 at 11:41 o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M98	day
0	Mortgages on Page 39091	••••••
FEE \$10.00	Berneths G, Letsch, County Clerk	47 Q -
FEE \$10.00	By Rothing Room	